WAXING CHOCLATE HONEY BIOSOFT

Upper Lips 49 49 119
Chin 49 49 119
Forehead 49 49 119
Under Arms 69 69 159
Uunder Lips & Chin 69 69 159
Half Arms 119 119 299
Full Arms 229 229 349
Half Legs 229 229 349
Full Legs 429 429 349
Full Face 229 229 399
Half Front & Back 259 259 399
Full Front & Back 499 499 449
Stomach 229 229 799
Full Body 849 849 2499

EVERYDAY MAKEUP 499
PARTY MAKEUP 1499 WOM E N S
BRIDAL PACKAGE

(Includes :- Hair Spa, Manicure, Pedicure, Threading, 14999
Waxing, Facial, Saree Drape, Hairstyle, Makeup, Trail.)

ENGAGEMENT

(Includes :- Saree Drape, Hairstyle, Makeup, ) 3999
RECEPTION 3999
BLEACH REGULAR OXY JOLEN

Under Arms 99 99 99

Half Arms 199 229 249

Full Arms 349 399 449

Half Legs 299 329 349

Full Legs 549 599 649

Feet 199 229 249

Face 199 249 299

Face Neck 299 349 399

Stomach 299 349 399

Half Front /| Back 319 369 419

Full Front / Back 449 549 649

Full Body 1999 2499 2999

D-TAN REGULAR RAGA LOTUS PRO

Face 329 399 429

Neck 149 219 249

Face / Neck 429 599 649

Lotus Proffesional Top-up Masque 299




KIDS HAIR CUT
WOMEN'S HAIR CUT

HAIR WASH

Wella
SP

BLOW DRY

Upto Shoulder
Below Shoulder
Mid Length
Waist Length

HAIR SPA REGULAR (45-60 MINS)

Loreal Spa
Schwarzkopf Spa
Wella Spa

En7 Spa

HAIR SPA SIGNATURE (60 - 90 MINS)

Schwarzkopf Spa
Wella Express
En7 Spa

HEAD MASSAGE (25 MINS)
Coconut Oil

Olive Oil

Aroma Oil

GLOBAL HAIR COLOR

Martix Pro

Lorial Majirel Pro
Schwarzkopf Pro
Wella Pro

HIGHLIGHTS

Highlight Per Strip
Global Highlight

ROOT TOUCH-UP

Martix Pro

Lorial Majirel Pro
Schwarzkopf Pro
Wella Pro

79 /199
199 /649

199
299

249
299
349
399

899
999
1099
1399

1099
1999
2199

349
449
549

1199
1499
2699
2899

99 / 299
1499 / 3999

649
799
1499
1599

FLAT IRON / IRON FLIPS
Upto Shoulder

Below Shoulder

Mid Length

Waist Length

TONGING
Upto Shoulder
Below Shoulder
Mid Length
Waist Length

STRAIGHTENING/REBONDING/SMOOTHENING
Upto Shoulder

Below Shoulder

Mid Length

Waist Length

CYSTEINE /| KERATIN TREATMENT
Upto Shoulder

Below Shoulder

Mid Length

Waist Length

FIBER BOTOX TREATMENT
MANICURE

Herbal Manicure
Spa Manicure
Lotus Manicure

PEDICURE

Herbal Pedicure
Spa Pedicure
Lotus Pedicure

TREADING
Upper Lips

Chin

Forehead
Eyebrow Shaping
Full Face

BODY POLISHING

BODY SPA (Coconut oil, Aroma oil, Olive oil )

499
599
699
799

499
599
799
999

3999
4499
4999
5999

4999
5499
5999
7999

2999 / 4999

499
699
899

499
699
899

49
49
49
69
229

3499

2499-3499
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